YWLA (1C)
Cuero

Mountain Valley
Barnes

Davis

Rhodes
Briesemeister
Spring Branch
Canyon

Garner
Woodlake Hills
Smithson Valley
Oak Run

Rhodes (2C)
Smithson Valley (2C)
Bush (3C)

Ed White
Harris
Bradley
Driscoll

Kitty Hawk
New Braunfels
Heritage
Corbett

Bush
Eisenhower
Lopez

Wood

Krueger
Tejeda

Bush (3C)

Concert Judges:

Sight Reading Judges: Linda Ice,

Feb. 4, 2013

Region 12 MS Varsity Choir Contest
March 6, 2013-Canyon HS-New Braunfels

Event Warmup
Treble Varsity 7:40
TREBLE 8:00
VARSITY 8:20
CHOIRS 8:40
CLASS 2C 9:00
" 9:20
" 9:40
" 10:00
" 10:20
" 10:40
" 11:00
" 11:20
" 11:40
LUNCH
Tenor Bass 1:00
Tenor Bass 1:20
Tenor Bass 1:40
TREBLE VARSITY 2:00
CHOIRS 2:20
CLASS 3C 2:40
" 3:00
" 3:20
" 3:40
" 4:00
" 4:20
" 4:40
" 5:00
" 5:20
" 5:40
" 6:00
" 6:20
Mixed 6:40
Wanetta Hill, Monica Huber,

Mona Sinclair,

Move
7:55
8:15
8:35
8:55
9:15
9:35
9:55
10:15
10:35
10:55
11:15
11:35
11:55

1:15
1:35
1:55
2:15
2:35
2:55
3:15
3:35
3:55
4:15
4:35
4:55
5:15
5:35
5:55
6:15
6:35
6:55

Brad Kerley
Andrea Snouffer

Concert
8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

1:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00
3:20
3:40
4:00
4:20
4:40
5:00
5:20
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00

Sight Read
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:00

3:20
3:40
4:00
4:20
4:40
5:00
5:20
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00
7:20
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